m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY CZWARTEK-4-Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 910 DOMALEWSKI M. - . L9538 —_ P0.9-#903 PAULIKAST. - vod1a
1 1:42.865 14:04:45.738 ~ Po- 5 - # 926 BUDZYNSKI ). -. +03.406 1 1:45.469 14:04:45.032
2 1:41.756 14:06:27.494 ! 1:41.569 14:04:48.042 2 1:42.391 14:06:27.423
3 1:38.120 14:08:05.614 2 SEEALE) B 3 1:41.650 14:08:09.073
4 1:38.313 14:09:43.927 3 1:40.945 14:08:12.070 4 1:45.056 14:09:54.129
5 1:37.591 14:11:21.518 & ) SRR 5 1:43.116 14:11:37.245
6 1:37.539 14:12:59.057 5 1:43.89 14:11:38.595 6 1:45.190 14:13:22.435
7 1:38.212 14:14:37.269 — 7 1:48.278 14:15:10.713
. 155801 \a16:33.070 PO-6-#937 ZWOLINSKI A. - +03.490
1 1:45.439 14:04:36.344 Po. 10 - # 940 SYNOWIEC M. - . ngflzr(s)t
Po. 2 - # 929 SZKOPEK M. - . ot ate 2 1:56.140 14:06:32.484 1 1:43.668 14:04:29.813
1 1:39.927 14:03:53.655 g SESk CRRLER0L 2 1:41.659 14:06:11.472
2 1:38.808 14:05:32.463 4 1:41.246 14:09:57.291 3 1:42.356 14:07:53.828
3 1:40.118 14:07:12.581 2 LEELOERL =22 4 1:49.331 14:09:43.159
4 1:40.501 14:08:53.082 6 1:45.005 14:13:23.327 5 2:14.016 14:11:57.175
5 5:17.130 14:14:10.212 7 1:44.806 14:15:08.133 6 1:42.907 14:13:40.082
6 1:48.971 14:15:59.183 8 1:45.863 14:16:53.996 7 1:42.896 14:15:22.978
— 8 1:42.088 14:17:05.066
Po. 3 - # 925 WOIDYELO G. - O Po.7 - # 921 JANTOSZAKR. - +03631
L 142960 100848 365 1 1:46.906 140447336 ST o i
2 1:42.248 14:06:30.613 2 1:47.253 14:06:34.589 1 1:44.107 14:03:59.584
3 1:41.178 14:08:11.791 3 1:44.564 14:08:19.153 2 1:41.775 14:05:41.359
4 1:42.459 14:09:54.250 4 1:44.051 14:10:03.204 3 1:41.668 14:07:23.027
5 1:40.657 14:11:34.907 = 1:42.787 14:11:45.991 4 1:49.676 14:09:12.703
6 1:39.940 14:13:14.847 6 1:41.170 14:13:27.161
7 1:39.880 14:14:54.727 7 1:42.827 14:15:09.988  pg_ 13 . # 905 DEMIANIUK P. - . conan
8 1:39.829 14:16:34.556 8 1:46.732 14:16:56.720 1 1:45.220 14:05:22.748
2 1:45.522 14:07:08.270
Po. 4 - # 908 BEZULSKI A. - . v oy oty Fo-8-#928 NAWOISKIK. - +03.626 3 1:42.657 14:08:50.927
1 1:41.328 14:03:57.137 ! kAL el AL 4 1:41.752 14:10:32.679
2 1:41.545 14:05:38.682 2 1:46.097 14:06:43.115 5 1:43.088 14:12:15.767
3 1:40.284 14:07:18.966 . S Lt 6 1:42.259 14:13:58.026
4 1:40.231 14:08:59.197 4 1:42.982 14:11:45.679 7 1:41.686 14:15:39.712
5 1:40.203 14:10:39.400 2 LEELLLE WAL, 8 1:44.265 14:17:23.977
. 140,508 14:12:19.908 6 1:49.618 14:15:16.762
7 1:48.995 14:14:08.903

Fastest lap: 1:37.539
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY CZWARTEK -4 -Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 907 JASPINSKI P. - . . gf;;;zt 4 2:29.901 14:11:07.984 2 1:47.788 14:06:51.356
1 1:45.548 14:05:30.975 5 1:44.850 14:12:52.834 3 1:47.311 14:08:38.667
2 1.43.041 14:07:14.916 6 1:44.544 14:14:37.378 4 1:46.089 14:10:24.756
3 1:43.635 14:08:58.551 7 1:45.151 14:16:22.529 5 1:44.275 14:12:09.031
4 1:42.536 14:10:41.087 8 1:43.656 14:18:06.185 6 1:47.789 14:13:56.820
5 1:41.913 14:12:23.000
6 O 14:14:12.046  PO. 18- #919 JANIKOWSKI M. - . + 'E,'Qf:'s’;‘ Po. 22 - # 915 KOWALSKI M. - . + B;fcgslt
1 1:46.835 14:04:07.879 1 1:48.658 14:04:51.819
Po. 14 - # 939 KUCHARSKI D. - . . ggf;gzt 2 1:49.742 14:05:57.621 2 1:47.763 14:06:39.582
1 1.44.446 14:04:07.999 3 1:45.154 14:07:42.775 3 1:46.473 14:08:26.055
2 1:42.743 14:05:50.742 4 1:43.992 14:09:26.767 4 1:45.596 14:10:11.651
3 1.43.021 14:07:33.763 5 1:56.021 14:11:22.788 5 1:46.397 14:11:58.048
4 1:46.642 14:09:20.405 6 1:45.949 14:13:43.997
Po. 19 - # 923 ROZYCKI M. - . + g'gg'l'g‘ 7 1:44.855 14:15:28.852
Po. 15 - # 933 ZURAWSKI K. - . . ggfzﬁlrsst 1 1:45.832 14:04:21.823 3 1:44.610 14:17:13.462
1 1:50.608 14:06:36.563 2 1:44.546 14:06:06.369
2 1:46.289 14:08:22.852 3 1:44.650 14:07:51.019  Po. 23 - # 917 LYSONIEWSKI B. - . + (D)gf;gslt
3 1.43.552 14:10:06.404 4 1:53.420 14:09:44.439 1 1:51.657 14:04:45.363
4 1.42.903 14:11:49 307 5 2:44.387 14:12:28.826 2 1:45.767 14:06:31.130
5 1:43.817 14:13:33.124 6 1:45.769 14:14:14.595 3 1:46.169 14:08:17.299
6 1:42.754 14:15:15.878 7 1:46.171 14:16:00.766 4 1:45.100 14:10:02.399
7 1:43.153 14:16:59.031 8 1:44.049 14:17:44.815 5 1:46.766 14:11:49.165
6 1:47.076 14:13:36.241
Po. 16 - # 906 WRONIAK M. - . . ggf;g;t Po. 20 - # 918 RADKE M. -. . g'g;'zrz 7 1:46.198 14:15:22.439
1 1:45.150 14:04:53.228 1 1:45.397 14:04:08.638 8 1:54.701 14:17:17.140
5 1:44.122 14:06:37.350 2 1:45.372 14:05:54.010
3 1:44.241 14:08:21.591 3 1:44.265 14:07:38.275  Po. 24 - # 902 MARCINKEVICIUS M. - . 408580
a 1:42.828 14:10:04.419 4 1:44.738 14:09:23.013 1 1:52.754 14:05:00.872
5 1:43.141 14:11:47.560 5 1:44.304 14:11:07.317 2 1:48.909 14:06:49.781
6 1.42.928 14:13:30.488 6 1:44.759 14:12:52.076 3 1:48.419 14:08:38.200
7 1:56.114 14:15:26.602 7 1:44.740 14:14:36.816 4 1:47.619 14:10:25.819
8 1:44.782 14:16:21.598 5 1:46.759 14:12:12.578
Po. 17 - # 938 GRABOWSKI P. - . . g'glF'l“; 9 1:51.110 14:18:12.708 6 1:47.341 14:13:59.919
1 1:48.092 14:05:02.775 7 1:46.144 14:15:46.063
2 1:47.473 14:06:50.248 Po. 21 - # 912 STANKUNAS K. - . + g.g;;;t 8 1:46.121 14:17:32.184
3 1:47.835 14:08:38.083 1 1:49.128 14:05:03.568
Fastest lap: 1:37.539
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E! & Great Day

Speed Doy
TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY CZWARTEK -4 - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 932 DURYNEK M. - . o8 e 2 1:50.278 14:07:22.626
1 1.46.866 14:05:05.123 3 1:48.308 14:09:10.934
2 1:46.150 14:06:51.273 4 1:48.850 14:10:59.784
3 1:46.936 14:08:38.209 5 1:48.694 14:12:48.478
4 1:51.071 14:10:29.280 6 1:55.718 14:14:44.196
Po. 26 - # 914 MALEIKO J. - . v 0006y Po-30-#901 WALICHNOWSKI £. - +13143
1 2:42.981 14:06:12.463 1 1:51.505 14:05:21.027
2 1:48.403 14:08:00.866 2 1:50.681 14:07:11.708
3 1.48.607 14:09:49 473 3 1:50.915 14:09:02.623
a 1:46.636 14:11:36.109 4 1:58.685 14:11:01.308
5 1:47.065 14:13:23.174
6 1:47.948 14:15:11.122  Po.31-#922 HULEWICZ M. -. + igflﬁsrs;
7 1:49.010 14:17:00.132 1 1:51.318 14:05:57.511
2 1:50.696 14:07:48.207
Po. 27 - # 913 SAVICKAS D. - . v 00 e8n 3 1:51.779 14:09:39.986
1 1.49.327 14:05:19.115 4 1:51.531 14:11:31.517
2 1:56.272 14:07:15.387 5 1:51.218 14:13:22.735
3 2:28.502 14:09:43.889 6 1:51.582 14:15:14.317
4 1:47.833 14:11:31.722 7 1:51.060 14:17:05.377
5 1:47.224 14:13:18.946
6 1:48.118 14:15:07.064
7 1:49.626 14:16:56.690
Po. 28 - # 909 SOKOLOWSKI M. - . Y 20084
1 1:50.670 14:05:02.443
2 1:49.342 14:06:51.785
3 1:48.271 14:08:40.056
4 1:47.682 14:10:27.738
5 1:48.495 14:12:16.233
6 1:48.584 14:14:04.817
7 1:48.456 14:15:53.273
8 1:47.623 14:17:40.896
Po. 29 - # 911 STANKUNAS J. - . 0
1 1:50.780 14:05:32.348

Fastest lap: 1:37.539
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